The temperature transition time is 

based on the device's fastest time. Test equipment 

500 cycles.

High temperature aging -- Pass 120℃，1000H

Prohibited substances

ELV -- Pass GB/T 30512-2014

RoHS -- Pass
RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU ＆

(EU)2015/863 Annex Ⅱ

Reach -- Pass

Two hundred and thirty-three (233) 

SVHC screening is performed according 

to Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 

concerning the REACH.

Notes:
1. More technical parameters can be provided；
2. The typical value is the average value of the overall performance data.For more technical specification value, please